MODEL: SC200
Single Loop Controller Series
MULTI-FUNCTION PID CONTROLLER
(color LCD with touch-panel, Modbus/NestBus
communication)
Functions & Features
• Color LCD with touch panel
• Four Operation views (digital display, bargraph, dual-loop

*
MODEL: SC200–[1][2]–[3][4]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: SC200-[1][2]-[3][4]
Specify a code from below for each [1] through [4].
 (e.g. SC200-11-M2/3/E/1/T/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01/S01)
[1] DISCRETE OUTPUT
1: Relay contact
2: Photo MOSFET relay
[2] MODBUS
1: Modbus-RTU
2: Modbus/TCP
[3] POWER INPUT
AC Power
M2: 100 – 240 V AC (Operational voltage range 85 – 264 V, 50/60 Hz)
(CE marking not available)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[4] OPTIONS (multiple selections)
Housing Depth
blank: 250 mm
/300: 300 mm (Discontinued, select /3)
/400: 400 mm (Discontinued, select /4)
/3: 300 mm
/4: 400 mm
Language
blank: Japanese
/E: English
(Language (Japanese or English) can be chosen by front
panel setting.)
Configurator Interface
blank: Infrared
/1: Stereo jack
(If external noise interference is a concern, stereo jack
type is recommended.)
Terminal block
blank: One block terminal
/T: Separable terminal
Other Options
blank: none
/Q:  Option other than the above (specify the specification)
(UL not available)
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: SC200
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q (multiple selections)
COATING (For the detail, refer to M-System's web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
TERMINAL SCREW MATERIAL
/S01: Stainless steel
RELATED PRODUCTS
• PC Configurator cable (model: COP-US)
• Loop configuration builder software (model: SFEW3E Ver.
1.40 or later)
• Infrared communication adaptor (model: COP-IRDA)
• PC configurator software (model: SCCFG Ver.1.50 or later)
Builder software and configurator software are
downloadable at M-System’s web site.